
The document you are trying to load requires Adobe Reader 8 or higher. You may not have the 
Adobe Reader installed or your viewing environment may not be properly configured to use 
Adobe Reader. 
  
For information on how to install Adobe Reader and configure your viewing environment please 
see  http://www.adobe.com/go/pdf_forms_configure.


DAILY POWER PLANT OPERATING LOG (GAS TURBINE - ELECTRIC)
1. BASE/SITE
4. SERIAL NUMBER
2. COMMAND
3. MODEL
6. GENERATOR MFG
7. TURBINE MFG
TURBINE OPERATING HOURS
BATTERY BANK
FUEL
11. MODEL
12. SERIAL NUMBER
13. MODEL
14. SERIAL NUMBER
8.  PREVIOUS TOTAL
9. CONNECTIONS
10. START
19. NAME PLATE RATING
18. NAME PLATE RATING
15.  TOTAL TODAY
16. CLEANLINESS
17.  ADDED
KW
VOLTS
20.  TOTAL TO-DATE
21.  ELECTROLYTE
22.  ON-HAND
26. SHOP SUPERVISOR
CYCLES
25.
PH
23.  STARTS
24.  CHARGE RATES
CONSUMPTION
FUEL
REMARKS
GEN
VOLTS
BUS
VOLTS
AMBIENT
TEMP
OIL
TEMP
OIL
LEVEL
OPER
INIT
%
AMPS
OIL PRESSURE
(Continue on
reverse)
PRESS
INDIC
KW
KVARS
FREQ
TIME
EGT
TT
SPEED
HIGH
LOW
A
B
C
Mdn.
0100
0200
0300
0400
0500
0600
0700
0800
0900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
27. OPERATOR (2300 - 0700)
28. OPERATOR (0700 - 1500)
29. OPERATOR (1500-2300)
AF IMT 3509, 19910301, V2
5.  DATE (YYYYMMDD)
REMARKS
AF IMT 3509, 19910301, V2 (Reverse)
8.2.1.3158.1.475346.466429
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